James & Nicholson

JN401 Men's Polo High Performance

myrtle
heach

AAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. azur

. navy
white

Features

n
]

1849
1/50

48,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm

22,00 cm

UV Protection

1909
1/50

52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm

23,00 cm

M viack

orange
yellow

Function polo shi

rt

Highly functional polyester (micropolyester)
Very comfortable to wear and very durable
Breathable, moisture-adjusting and quick-drying
Knitted polo collar, necktape, buttons in matching colour

JN401: side slits

JN411: slightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric (170 g/m?): 100%

polyester
Bangladesh

61052010

EXE A

202g
1/50

56,00 cm
56,00 cm
74,00 cm

24,00 cm

XL
2169
1/50

XL
60,00 cm
60,00 cm

76,00 cm

25,00 cm

. frog

red

XXL
2349
1/50

XXL
64,00 cm
64,00 cm

78,00 cm

26,00 cm

3XL
2579
1/50

3XL
68,00 cm
68,00 cm

84,00 cm

28,00 cm

Textiles with the symbol UV-protection are characterized by sun protection comparable to the protection of a sun-
screen. The information is given in UPF (UV-protection factor). This indication implies the factor by which the period of
time spent in the sun can be extended without getting sunburnt. It is calculated in the same way as the sun protection
factor of a sun-screen.
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