JN401 Men's Polo High Performance







Function polo shirt

Highly functional polyester (micropolyester)
Very comfortable to wear and very durable
Breathable, moisture-adjusting and quick-drying
Knitted polo collar, necktape, buttons in matching colour

JN401: side slits JN411: slightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (170 g/m²): 100%

polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61052010

Care instructions



Available colours

	s	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
		••••	_		/ //	U/L
Weight in g	184g	190g	202g	216g	234g	257g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50
measurements in cm	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest:	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm
1/2 bottom width:	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm
length from shoulder:	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	84,00 cm
sleeve length:	22,00 cm	23,00 cm	24,00 cm	25,00 cm	26,00 cm	28,00 cm

Available colours



Features



UV Protection

Textiles with the symbol UV-protection are characterized by sun protection comparable to the protection of a sunscreen. The information is given in UPF (UV-protection factor). This indication implies the factor by which the period of time spent in the sun can be extended without getting sunburnt. It is calculated in the same way as the sun protection factor of a sun-screen.